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Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Starr
Starr
Cameron
Starr
Live Oak
Cameron
Starr
Starr
Cameron
Starr
Cameron
Jim Wells
Jim Wells
Starr
Hidalgo
Atascosa

2023 District 12 4-H Roundup - Ag Product ID Contest - OFFICIAL RESULTS

Name Score

David Laurel 75
Mackenzie Lopez 65
Noah Rodriguez 65
Leila Martinez 65
Joslyn Jones 62.5
Sophia Rodriguez 60
Amanda Montemayor 60
Sophia Marichalar 60
Payton Malone 55
Abram Cantu 55
Samantha Rodriguez 55
Gabriella Mercado 50
Rylee Quintanilla 50
Dylan Laurel 47.5
Ella Ford 45

Easton Rankin 45
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Junior Team
1st 195|Starr Sophia Maricharlar, Amanda Montemayor, Dylan Laurel, David Laurel
2nd 185|Starr Abram Cantu, Leila Martinez, Mackenzie Lopez
3rd 180|Cameron [Samantha Rodriguez, Sophia Rodriguez, Noah Rodriguez, Payton Malone




Age Division
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate

Team
Starr
Starr
Starr
Starr
Starr
Starr
Hidalgo
Hidalgo
Hidalgo
Hidalgo
Hidalgo
Starr
Hidalgo
Starr
Live Oak
Hidalgo
Hidalgo
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Name

Nicolas Guerra
Diego Guerra
Aiden Gonzalez
Isaac Guerra
Adan Cantu
Olivia Guerra
Logan Kotzur
Madeline Flowers
Damian Rnagel
Hailey McMillan
Ella Hartzog
Gabriella Margo
Benjamin Hartzog
Cecilia Hinojosa
Tres Jones

Ryann Rodriguez
River Rodriguez

Score
77.5
72.5
67.5
67.5
67.5
65
60
60
60
57.5
57.5
57.5
57.5
55
52.5
52.5
52.5
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Intermediate Team

1st 217.5(|Starr Diego Guerra, Nicolas Guerra, Olivia Guerra, Aiden Gonzalez

2nd | 192.5|Starr Adan Cantu, Gabriella Margo, Cecilia Honojosa, Isaac Guerra

3rd | 177.5[Hidalgo [Benjamin Hartzog, Logan Kotzur, Ella Hartzog, Madeline Flowers
4th 170(Hidalgo [River Rodriguez, Hailey McMillan, Damian Rangel, Ryann Rodriguez




Age Division Team

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Starr
Starr
Starr
Starr
Starr
Live Oak
Hidalgo
Cameron
Live Oak
Starr
Starr
Hidalgo
Hidalgo
Hidalgo
Starr
Hidalgo
Hidalgo
Atascosa
Live Oak
Hidalgo
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Name

Kaylon Ramon
Steven Perez
Juan Rocha
Omar Mendoza
Agueda Garza
Taten Kopplin
Davin Pena
Cadance Copeland
Thomas Williams
Andres Cantu
Justice Gutierrez
Mia Salazar
Abigail Godinez
Caroline Nelson
Lia Gutierrez
Cora Ford

Darby McGurk
Ely Rankin
Caitlyn Wientjes
Tessa De La Garza

Score

77.5
67.5
67.5
67.5
67.5
67.5
65
65
65
65
62.5
62.5
62.5
60
60
60
57.5
55
50
47.5
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Senior Team

1st 212.5(Starr Kaylon Ramon, Juan Rocha, Omar Mendoza, Agueda Garza
2nd 195|Starr Andres Cantu, Steven Perezm Lia Gutierrez, Justice Gutierrez
3rd 185|Hidalgo |Tessa De La Garza, Caroline Nelson, Davin Pena, Cora Ford
4th 182.5|Live Oak |Caitlyn Wientjes, Taten Lopplin, Thomas Williams

5th 170|Hidalgo |Darby McGurk, Mia Salazar, Abigail Godinez




